Winterfest Red Ryder BB Gun Biathlon 2026

Kid k

Nicolas Dinger
Willa Waring
Juniper Wilson
Rufu Mischker
Ralph Mischker
Yarrow Wilson

4k Female
Sage Wilson
Amy Chaput
Allison Dinger

4K Female Classic
Jen Spall

Laura Colbert
Sonya Melville

4k Male

Dominic Schiavone
Jeff Dinger

Chris Chaput

Colin Chaput
Lance Waring

4k Male Classic
Andy Spall

Eryc Mischker
Thomas Grzincic

16k Female
Michelle Wilson
Gina Basse

16k Female Classic
Kim Kosciuske

16k Male
Caley Fretz
Brett Smith
Nick McKey

Shots on Target (Out of 15) Time

10 shots
12 shots
1 shots
18 shots
17 shots
5 shots

14shots
15 shots
9 shots

15 shots
15 shots
5 shots

15 shots
14 shots
14 shots
10 shots
17 shots

14 shots
14 shots
14 shots

3 shots
16 shots

16 shots

14 shots
15 shots
15 shots

8:29
10:15
11:50
21:22
22:46
fast!

21:03
25:12
27:22

34:30
47:00
23:48

18:52
18:59
22:07
23:10
25:40

31:05
39:40
53:10

50:48
1:20:10

1:45:04

39:21
43:17
45:08
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