

Winterfest Red Ryder BB Gun Biathlon 2026

	Shots on Target (Out of 15)	Time	Place
Kid k			
Nicolas Dinger	10 shots	8:29	1
Willa Waring	12 shots	10:15	2
Juniper Wilson	1 shots	11:50	3
Rufu Mischker	18 shots	21:22	4
Ralph Mischker	17 shots	22:46	5
Yarrow Wilson	5 shots	fast!	6
4k Female			
Sage Wilson	14shots	21:03	1
Amy Chaput	15 shots	25:12	2
Allison Dinger	9 shots	27:22	3
4K Female Classic			
Jen Spall	15 shots	34:30	1
Laura Colbert	15 shots	47:00	2
Sonya Melville	5 shots	23:48	3
4k Male			
Dominic Schiavone	15 shots	18:52	1
Jeff Dinger	14 shots	18:59	2
Chris Chaput	14 shots	22:07	3
Colin Chaput	10 shots	23:10	4
Lance Waring	17 shots	25:40	5
4k Male Classic			
Andy Spall	14 shots	31:05	1
Eryc Mischker	14 shots	39:40	2
Thomas Grzincic	14 shots	53:10	
16k Female			
Michelle Wilson	3 shots	50:48	1
Gina Basse	16 shots	1:20:10	2
16k Female Classic			
Kim Kosciuske	16 shots	1:45:04	1
16k Male			
Caley Fretz	14 shots	39:21	1
Brett Smith	15 shots	43:17	2
Nick McKey	15 shots	45:08	3